Effective Auq 2023

Cheez-Its

Animal Crackers

Mini Rice Krispie Treats
Rice Krispie Treats
Fruit Roll Up/Fruit snacks
Chips

Packaged cookies
Muffins

Poptarts

Ice cream

Bottled Drinks
Employee Breakfast
Employee lunch

Visitor Breakfast

Visitor lunch

Extra Breakfast Entrée

Extra lunch Entrée

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50
$3.00
$4.50
$3.25
$5.00
$1.50

$1.75



