Effective Aug 2023

Cheez-Its	\$0.50
Animal Crackers	\$0.50
Mini Rice Krispie Treats	\$0.50
Rice Krispie Treats	\$1.00
Fruit Roll Up/Fruit snacks	\$0.75
Chips	\$1.00
Packaged cookies	\$1.00
Muffins	\$1.00
Poptarts	\$1.00
Ice cream	\$1.25
Bottled Drinks	\$1.50
Employee Breakfast	\$3.00
Employee lunch	\$4.50
Visitor Breakfast	\$3.25
Visitor lunch	\$5.00
Extra Breakfast Entrée	\$1.50
Extra lunch Entrée	\$1.75